
U9 Block 1

U7 & U9 Block 2

Day Date Start time End time Rink

U9 Block 1 Saturday 13-09-2025 11:15 am 12:15 pm RBC-C

U9 Block 1 Sunday 14-09-2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm RBC-D

U9 Block 1 Friday 19-09-2025 5:15 pm 6:15 pm RBC-A

U9 Block 1 Saturday 20-09-2025 11:15 am 12:15 pm RBC-C

U9 Block 1 Sunday 21-09-2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm RBC-B

Day Date Start time End time Rink

U7/U9 Block 2 Thursday 25-09-2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Shearwater
Arena

U7/U9 Block 2 Monday 29-09-2025 5:15 pm 6:15 pm RBC-A

U7/U9 Block 2 Sunday 28-09-2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm RBC-B

U7/U9 Block 2 Thursday 02-10-2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm RBC-D

U7/U9 Block 2 Friday 03-10-2025 5:15 pm 6:15 pm RBC-A


